
Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 PHILOSOPHICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION 230111413 B.Ed. M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION 230111214 B.Ed. M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35

23-04-2025 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 230111215 B.Ed. M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35

24-04-2025 POLICY POLITICS AND ECONOMICS OF EDUCATION VAC010EDU B.Ed. M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35

25-04-2025 PEDAGOGY OF SCIENCE 230111411 B.Ed. M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025
CHARACTER BUILDING & HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF 
PERSONALITY-2

IKS020CHP B.Ed. M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35

28-04-2025 PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 230111410 B.Ed. M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 PSYCHOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS IN EDUCATION
230121401 B.Ed.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am

70

22-04-2025 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN EDUCATION:I
230121402 B.Ed.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am

70

23-04-2025 PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS 
IN EDUCATION 230121403 B.Ed.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am

70

24-04-2025 SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
230111425 B.Ed.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am

70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April-2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

23-04-2025 ACADEMIC WRITING 292660 B.Ed. M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35
24-04-2025 HIGHER EDUCATION 291041 B.Ed. M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
24-04-2025 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 292022 B.Ed. M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 PSYCHOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS IN EDUCATION-2 291120 B.Ed. M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 292110 B.Ed. M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 PHILOSOPHICAL FOUNDATIONS IN EDUCATION 291320 B.Ed. M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

30-04-2025 EDUCATIONAL STUDIES 291330 B.Ed. M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

24-04-2025 SOLID STATE PHYSICS DSC050PHY M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 BIOCHEMISTRY & ENZYMOLOGY DSC050BOT M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY DSC050CHE M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 ADVANCED LINEAR ALGEBRA DSC050MAT M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 QUANTUM MECHANICS DSC040PHY M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 ANATOMY OF HIGHER PLANTS DSC040BOT M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 ORGANIC MECHANISM AND STEREOCHEMISTRY DSC040CHE M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 COMBINATORICS AND GRAPH THEORY DSC040MAT M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025
CHARACTER BUILDING & HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF 
PERSONALITY-2

IKS020CHP M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35

28-04-2025 FUNDAMENTALS OF RESEARCH IN EDUCATION DSC040EDU M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

30-04-2025 EDUCATIONAL SOCIOLOGY DSC050EDU M.Sc.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

24-04-2025 NATURAL PRODUCTS 230421217 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35
24-04-2025 SPECTROSCOPIC TECHNIQUES 230321217 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35
24-04-2025 EMBRYOLOGY OF HIGHER PLANTS 230521218 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35
24-04-2025 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 230221218 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35
25-04-2025 MANAGEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION 230121411 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
26-04-2025 HIGHER EDUCATION 230121408 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
26-04-2025 TEACHER EDUCATION 230121427 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
28-04-2025 HETEROCYCLIC CHEMISTRY 230421416 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
28-04-2025 ELECTRODYNAMICS AND MATHEMATICAL 

PHYSICS 230321416
M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 ADVANCED PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 230521416 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
28-04-2025 MEASURE THEORY 230221416 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

24-04-2025 HIGHER EDUCATION 291041 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 292022 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 PSYCHOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS IN EDUCATION-2 291120 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 292110 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 211240 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 SPECTROSCOPIC TECHNIQUES 223240 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 DRUGS 222240 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 ANALYTICAL AND SEPARATION TECHNIQUES 221240 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

30-04-2025 ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 222262 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

30-04-2025 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY: SCOPE AND PRINCIPLES 221261 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

30-04-2025 ADVANCE LINEAR ALGEBRA 211261 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

30-04-2025 ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION 223262 M.Sc.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

23-04-2025 LITERATURE OF INTERREGNUM TO THE AGE OF ENLIGHTENMENT DSC040ENG M.A.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 AMERICAN LITERATURE DSC050ENG M.A.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
25-04-2025 LITERARY AND CULTURAL THEORY - 2 DSC060ENG M.A.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025
CHARACTER BUILDING & HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF PERSONALITY-
2

IKS020CHP M.A.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35

28-04-2025 FUNDAMENTALS OF RESEARCH IN EDUCATION DSC040EDU M.A.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
30-04-2025 EDUCATIONAL SOCIOLOGY DSC050EDU M.A.-M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

24-04-2025 INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE 231221411 M.A.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 MANAGEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION 230121411 M.A.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 HIGHER EDUCATION 230121408 M.A.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 TEACHER EDUCATION 230121427 M.A.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 NEOCLASSICAL LITERATURE 231221410 M.A.-M.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

23-04-2025 FILM STUDIES 233261 M.A.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 HIGHER EDUCATION 291041 M.A.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 292022 M.A.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 PSYCHOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS IN EDUCATION-2 291120 M.A.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 292110 M.A.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 AFRICAN LITERATURE 233240 M.A.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

30-04-2025 INTRODUCTION TO TRANSLATION STUDIES 233250 M.A.-M.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 ADVANCE PEDAGOGY 192450 B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 TEACHER & LEARNER IN SOCIETY 191210 B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

23-04-2025 GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 191220 B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April-2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks
25-04-2025 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING SERVICES DSE023EDU M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
26-04-2025 CHARACTER BUILDING & HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF 

PERSONALITY-2
IKS020CHP

M.Ed.
2

8:30 am to 10:30 am
35

28-04-2025 FUNDAMENTALS OF RESEARCH IN EDUCATION DSC040EDU M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
30-04-2025 EDUCATIONAL SOCIOLOGY DSC050EDU M.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 UNDERSTANDING INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 231311203 B.A.-B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35
22-04-2025 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 231211402 B.A.-B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
23-04-2025 INTRODUCTION TO POETRY 231211403 B.A.-B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025
SWAROOP: KHANDAKAVYA: SHRESTH GUJARATI 
KHANDAKAVYA SAMPADAK CHINU MODI ANE SATISHA VYAS

230811402 B.A.-B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 GADYA: LAGHUNAVAL: RUDRAMALA - ANANTARAY RAVAL 230811403 B.A.-B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025
ANCIENT HISTORY OF BHARAT: FROM EARLIEST TIMES TO 
INDUS VALLEY CIVILIZATION

231011402 B.A.-B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 SANSKRITKAVIPARICHAYAH 231111402 B.A.-B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 GENERAL PEDAGOGY OF LANGUAGES, SOCIAL SCIENCES AND COMMERCE 230111403 B.A.-B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
22-04-2025 AUGUSTAN AGE TO MODERN AGE 231211406 B.A.-B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
23-04-2025 PROSE AND FICTION 231211407 B.A.-B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
24-04-2025 GEOGRAPHY OF GUJARAT 230711406 B.A.-B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
24-04-2025 SWAROOP: EKANKI: HAVELI EKANKI SANGRAHMATHI PASAND KARELA EKANKI

230811406 B.A.-B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 MADHYAKALIN GUJARATI SAHITYANO ITIHAS - PRAMUKH SARJAKO ANE SWAROOP
230811407 B.A.-B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 CONSTITUTION OF BHARAT 231011406 B.A.-B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
26-04-2025 SHREEMADBHAGAWADGEETA JEEVANAVYAVASTHAPANAM CHA 231111406 B.A.-B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
28-04-2025 CHHANDSHAASTRAM NEETISHATAKAM CHA (NIYATANSHAH) 231111407 B.A.-B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April - 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 ADVANCE PEDAGOGY 192450 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
22-04-2025 TEACHER & LEARNER IN SOCIETY 191210 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
23-04-2025 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 192120 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
24-04-2025 BHASHAVIGYAN - 2 131150 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
24-04-2025 NON - FICTION 133150 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
24-04-2025 SHREEMADBHAGAWADGEETA JEEVANAVYAVASTHAPANAM CHA-3     134150 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
25-04-2025 SAHITYA VIVECHAN NA SIDDHANTO - 2 131160 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
25-04-2025 MAJOR LITERARY TEXTS IV: THE 20TH CENTURY  133160 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
25-04-2025 SANDHIPRAKARANAM-LAGHUSIDDHANTAKAUMUDEE                134160 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025
ARVACHIN GUJARATI SAHITYA NO ITIHAS : SUDHARAK YUG ANE PANDIT YUG NO ITIHAS - PRAMUKH 
SARJAKO ANE SVAROOP

131170 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 STUDY OF LITERARY FORMS: BIOGRAPHY AND AUTOBIOGRAPHY 133170 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
26-04-2025 MAHABHARATAM- NIYATANSHAH 134170 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025
GRANTHKAAR : RAMANBHAI NILKANTH : BHADRAMBHADRA : SVAROOP PARICHAY

131181 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 INDIAN LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION 133182 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

28-04-2025 VIDURNEETI- PRATHAMODHYAAYAH                   134181 B.A.-B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY CRITICISM (WESTERN) 133230 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

21-04-2025 SAHITY MIMANSA : PASCHIM NI MIMANSA (PRAMUKH) 131230 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

21-04-2025 VEDANTACHINTANAM- TAITTIREEYOPANISHAD              134230 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 STUDY OF LITERARY FORMS: POETRY AND DRAMA 133240 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 REGIONAL PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 142240 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 GUJARATI VYAKARAN - 2 131250 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 VEDANTACHINTANAM- KENOPANISHAD 134240 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

23-04-2025 GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 191220 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 AMERICAN LITERATURE 133250 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025
ARVACHIN GUJARATI SAHITY NO ITIHAS : ADHUNIK YUG - PRAMUKH 
SARJAK ANE SVAROOP

131240 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 SANKHYADARSHANPARICHAY-NIYATANSHAH 134250 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 POST-COLONIAL LITERATURE 133262 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 SVAROOP : AKHYAN : SUDAMA CHARIT 131261 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 NYAAYDARSHANAPARICHAYAH- NIYATANSHAH 134262 B.A.-B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 UNDERSTANDING INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 231311203 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 10:30 am 35

22-04-2025 GENERAL CHEMISTRY II 230411402 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
22-04-2025 IMMUNOLOGY AND HAEMATOLOGY 230611402 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
23-04-2025 LINEAR ALGEBRA 230211402 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
24-04-2025 CELL BIOLOGY & BIOCHEMISTRY 230511402 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
24-04-2025 WAVE AND OPTICS 230311402 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 2 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 GENERAL PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS AND SCIENCE 230111404 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
22-04-2025 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 230411406 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
22-04-2025 CLASSICAL AND NUCLEAR PHYSICS 230311406 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
22-04-2025 PLANT EMBRYOLOGY & PLANT ANATOMY 230511406 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
22-04-2025 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 230211406 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
23-04-2025 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 230411408 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
23-04-2025 ELECTRONICS 230311409 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
23-04-2025 MICROBIOLOGY & PHYTOPATHOLOGY 230511408 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
23-04-2025 PLANT BREEDING & HORTICULTURE 230511409 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
23-04-2025 GROUP THEORY 230211408 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 4 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April- 2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025 ADVANCE PEDAGOGY 192450 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 TEACHER & LEARNER IN SOCIETY 191210 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

23-04-2025 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 192120 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 COMPLEX ANALYSIS-I 111150 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 CLASSICAL MECHANICS AND  RELATIVITY 123150 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III 122150 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 BIOCHEMISTRY AND ENZYMOLOGY 121150 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 METRIC SPACE 111160 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 ELECTRODYNAMICS AND PLASMA PHYSICS 123160 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 THERMODYNAMICS 122160 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

25-04-2025 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY & METABOLISM 121160 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 ELEMENTARY NUMBER THEORY 111181 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 INTRODUCTION TO NANOSCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS 123181 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 122181 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

26-04-2025 PLANT PATHOLOGY 121181 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 6 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70



Indian Institute of Teacher Education Semester End Examination April-2025 Schedule

Date Name of Papers Paper Code Course Sem Time Marks

21-04-2025  TEACHER IN EMERGING INDIANSOCIETY 20398010 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

21-04-2025 COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II 111230 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

21-04-2025 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 121230 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

21-04-2025 SPECTROSCOPY 122230 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

21-04-2025 QUANTUM MECHANICS 123230 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 KNOWLEDGE CONCEPT 40338010 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 THEORY OF EQUATIONS 111240 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 121240 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 GREEN CHEMISTRY 122240 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

22-04-2025 ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY 123240 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

23-04-2025 UNDERSTANDING SCHOOL AS AN ORGANISATION 50358010 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

23-04-2025 GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 191220 B.A.-B.Ed. 9 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 READING AND REFLECTING ON TEXT 10368010 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 LINEAR PROGRAMMING 111261 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 PLANT BREEDING 121262 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY-II 122261 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

24-04-2025 NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES 123261 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
25-04-2025 DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURE 30118010 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
26-04-2025 OPERATION RESEARCH 30118020 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70
28-04-2025 COMPLEX ANALYSIS - II 30118041 B.Sc.- B.Ed. 8 8:30 am to 11:30 am 70

In case of any clash of papers or Any Paper is missing for which you have filled the Examination Form, Immediately Contact 
Examination Branch


